oY ::ici
00 ‘;I

Y2=<] 210453 | RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN - |15 | es” 454220-1 CAP, RAM
| R .__ ey - 148} REF | 453736-1 HOUSING
Nees | 5-21028-1 |_PiIN, SLOT SPG(.12-DIAX.50) FDADJROD | 143} = | |
ZerF | 1210307 | PIN DOWEL( 187DIAX150) HOUSING | T lesr | 240624 1 “PIN, FEED FINGER
|2z~ 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL(. 187DIAX .50) LEVER _ T |10 |&eF | e7/49 7/ SPRING, FEED FINGER
| o 130 |eff | raocB S~/ FINGER, FEED
. — '22260-5 WASHER',F-LAT(NO6)"DRAGSPRING. — 1138 | Z£F | = 240634-7 | LEVER,TERMINAL
) 2 ~ 21899-4 WASHER,FLAT(5/16 DIA)SCRADJ .~ |7] - B
. ™ | | | S . l13} -- |
fe=s1 210245 T WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE [185| 1 | 7-2/002-9 | BOLT,CRIMPER _ B -
T2 | 210245 | WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES l13a] 1 [ c90602-5 CAM, ,-oféc' FEED_ / V& STROKE |
@2z7 | 210245 | WASHER, LOCK(NO 10)FEED ROD GUIDE ERETYY B - - | | o -
1 21024-4 | WASHER, LOCK(NO 8) STRIPGUIDE R
21024-4 | WASHER, LOCK(NO 8)SHEAR BLADE REE
‘ - 130

TiL,]

(4]
o

~ PREFEED -~ POST-FEED  POST FEED
 1V!STROKE 1'/é' STROKE 15, STROKE

-

oo
D@L

8 8

BTN

|

iy

ot
o

5a
D

o
o

Y
~}

o+
| N| o

rel
o

1 690191-1 ~ PLUG, NYLON
- K s |\ AEEe T/ RAM

721018-4- | NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG -' T120 | } 690125-1 “WASHER, LAMINATED

T2z 210685 | NUT,HEXMACH(6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 128 . 690124-1 WASHER, RAM | - ,_
| | 21018-7 | NUT, HEXMACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING - 27 | "1 SPACER,DISC ] A

- 21022-2° " _NUT, HEX SELF:LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126 ] 232416 | BALL,STEEL T | -

"5.21004-7 | SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAGARM 125 | 690170-1 ~ SPRING, COMPRESSION

210045 | SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG _ - |12a] ;s g9l E~/ DISC, INSULATION

T 4-21078-8 | SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG 123| 1 | 3-492/55-7 | DISC,WIRE
2100942 ~ SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL)RAM 1221 1| 22480-5 | WASHER, SPRING

N - e | o 121 690212-1 ~ POST,RAM .

1 | 2:21003-0 | SCR, FLAT-'HD'SKT CAP(6-32X.5.0).CAM | 120
' 119
CEF | 3-‘2’1-064-2 | SCRRD HD MACH (6- 32x150) FEED ADJ - (us{ /7 | 458980- 2 ~ APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY)

Lz |z Zioo2-2 SCRBTN HD SKT CAP(8 32X50) STRIPPER | 116

|geF | 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X.75) HSG CAP 1115
—1 | 2275358 | SCR,BTNHD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 114
"4 | 3-21002-3 | SCR,BTNHD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL 1113
o B .1-24073;9 ~ | SCR,BTNHDSKTCAP(1/4-20X.75)BASEPL  [112

' o : S : '_ 1111

-] 2-21000 4| SCR,SKT HD CAP(6-32 X 1.00) DRAGADAPTOR | 110

2 | 23030 f “SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL)CPDISC | 109

l2- Z/aaa -5 | SCR,SKTHD CAP(8-32X42) SHEAR BLADE 108

(2. 27000 -¢& | SCR,SKTHDCAP(8-32 X35) STRIPGUIDE 1107

2-2/000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP{(8-32 X 75) STRIP GUIDE 1 106

| 3-21000-7 SCR, SKTHD CAP (10-32 X .75)FDRODGUIDE 105 lgsd 207-38 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR)

T 3.21000-9 | SCR, SKT HD CAP(10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING | 104 | FEG POF-B GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT)

" 3.21000-6 | SCR,SKTHDCAP(10-32X.62)FDADJPLATE 103 | @<~ | 4541781 | GUIDE, FEED ROD
3-21000-4 | SCR,SKTHD CAP(10-32X.38) PIVOT BLK w2 |Eer |  4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN

2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP(lO :32 X .88) SHEARPLATE __ 1101 | - ADAPTER, DRAG

NEER (IS5 795~/ GUARD | Al 79 | | |
| =1  ae51849 LUBRICATORASSY .-' | 78

L — - 455985.1 | OIL,LUBRICATING 5 |77

{ — "454406-1 | SPACER,LUBBRACKET | - 76

{0

ME RETAINING
PLATE (REF)

-9
N

e
P

o
<

LS|
@

w
0

.
~

W
(2]

W
o,

w|w
N @

HHS DRAMING 45 A COMIROLLED DOCUHENT .

(43
et

(7]
=~

N
w0

N
> ]

1B3-69045/-2 SPACER, STRIPPER

|IE558566 =7 STRIPPER

1 455676-1 PLATE, BASE

| 22354-8 = | DRAG,STUD

755 758~/ PLATE, STRIP GUIDE

240525~/ PLATE, STRIP HOLD

4-22281~1 | SPRING,DRAG
240636-1 | LEVER,DRAG

Fg54 /7 7-/ | DRAG, STOCK

N
~

N
-2

[ B _

»n
o

Y
b

M
e

[y
w

s
o

~
~l

-
o

b
(4]

[
o

et
w

/  \&FofE /-2 SPACER, HOLD DOWN
/ | z284c-7/ | SPRING, HOLD DOWN
/ |\ PHosFI- PLATE, REAR SHEAR
| ~ | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE
S - B SR R . | . / | - 690482-7 _PLATE, FRONT SHEAR
ZeF | 458109-1 | WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) o L 7131 1 |/-238005-7 ANVIL
Z | 690603-1 __SPRING, ASSIST _ -' 2| 1 |g9og7E-7 'BLADE, SLUG _
|geF | 690517:1 SPACER = . — 7| / |z#55592-5 | HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL _
—1 v
/
/
/
1

i
N

NOTES.

L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANT!T!ES
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED
“ON THIS APPLICATOR '

pot | i | 4o
o|m

o

/A\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED.

o = 22594-8 NUT, HEX o | L B | 70 § | 2-240cF /-4 ~ SPACER, SHEAR BLADE
b | 240628-1 | PLATE,ADJ = | L - | e9] 23800 F -5 SPACER, TUBULAR
I |7 240626-1 | SHAFT,PIVOT -~ -~ | 68| / |dEG/ 342 " CRIMPER, INSULATION
2406331 | BUSHING — e | / |#553858-& | SPACER,INSULATION
~ 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE . 6| 1 |AsodoB-3 | CRIMPER, WIRE
240629.—1 - BLOCK,_P!VQT _ B o o 65 | arvy | - PART NO - DESCR[PTION
2406322 scaew ADJ _ S 64— - _ - .
I ] 2406581 | ,CAM ROLLER e e 62 | PADLTR l_cmw HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE | oTRiF "".FENGTH | | é/@?f
2zF | 454398-1 | ROD,FEED TR “le| A | .078 | /¥ N } I
- — ‘ | ¥ T N 60 | B | .Q70 Vi
oty | PART NO - | . DESCRIPTION h mem) € | JO6E | /8
_ =evi]l | criMP ".l;jf_s_lzsl TYPE | FEED APPL lNST
- ' L WIRE ﬁ ; | D B :
_ o TG APPLY TERMINAL .'_I;msm; - ’é’;i :;: | . SBos Algﬁg?
1 ' . . T JWIRE RANGE, TNSULATION RANGE PRESS NO
\"APPL USED ON ' MACH SERIAL NQO e || St /-& — ,@gg- LD 5‘-‘35“;‘{5)5“5
| MACHINE PART NO o o . | - DISTRIBUTION = | REMARKS N .
rclus_TOMER.' NAME | “[APPL SER[_AL. NO - ORIGINAL 1 ,@/yg;&? g_;?.,_. a’ﬁ;‘ g;“j }”?5..%‘”“

A GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN
~ OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP-'
© O-LECTRIC PRESS.

RIS WITH X o o REF 5@5::-/»—:@0
"?;fx.:::eﬁ'ﬁr 17EM 7?) ﬁxﬁé" Uﬁé‘“ﬁ o 17EM. 3?.. IS

-

2

mi=injwlslalo|N

z
Ro)

KEY:S
. REC MMENDED SPARE PARTS

punshossenmmalresnt sl

2 "LUBR!CATE DAILY usme NO. 20
'MACHINE OIL.

| REMARKS. T B S _‘1 NO

@ GREASE LIGHTLY.

.‘fl ﬁELEAsEb FOR PUBLICATION m .a,jbeg_-’zaao '

"ADDRESS ' ' ¥ | PURGHASE ORDER

| cusTomer copy

FIELD ENG COPY

TSET UPGAGE:}'

: _ @c@vmsﬁ? .

AP} AMP INCORPORATED | '_ 1
AR . Harrfsburg Pa. N N

_'T_raqemark_of.A_MPIncq;porat_ed _ L e R T T T R L oo o FPIFTLTR | REVISION RECORD _APPIDATEJPIF LLTR REVISION |

R CUSIOMER AND ASS_M;- - W




